


EXPENDITURE BUDGETS

(SPENDING AUTHORITY) *

°* GENERAL FUND: $372,800,000
° ASSOCIATED STUDENT BODY FUND: $ 3,137,609
°* DEBT SERVICE FUND: $ 24,200,000
° CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND: $ 88,000,000
°* TRANSPORTATION VEHICLE FUND: $ 2,200,000

® * = GENERAL FUND INCREASED BY $1,275,000 FROM FIRST READING



Kindergarten

Grade 1

Grade 2

Grade 3

Grade 4

Grade 5

Grade 6

Grade 7

Grade 8

Grade 9

Grade 10

Grade 11 (excluding Running Start)
Grade 12 (excluding Running Start)
Subtotal

Running Start

Dropout Reengagement Enrollment
ALE Enrollment

TOTALK-12

1,599.00

1,364.00

1,470.00

1,467.00

1,444.00

1,417.00

1,500.00

1,457.00

1,599.00

1,537.00

1,484.00

1,262.00

1,220.00

18,820.00

450.00

120.00

860.00

20,250.00

Student

Snrollment

e Sa—

Changes from first
reading: RS decreased
by 50, Dropout
Reengagement reduced
by 80, ALE rounded up
by 9



Sheet1

						Kindergarten		1,599.00

						Grade 1		1,364.00

						Grade 2		1,470.00

						Grade 3		1,467.00

						Grade 4		1,444.00

						Grade 5		1,417.00

						Grade 6		1,500.00

						Grade 7		1,457.00

						Grade 8		1,599.00

						Grade 9		1,537.00

						Grade 10		1,484.00

						Grade 11 (excluding Running Start)		1,262.00

						Grade 12 (excluding Running Start)		1,220.00

						Subtotal		18,820.00

						Running Start		450.00

						Dropout Reengagement Enrollment		120.00

						ALE Enrollment		860.00

						TOTAL K-12		20,250.00






REVENUES: EXPENDITURES:

DECREASED BY $70,000 - FINAL BALANCING INCREASED BY $1,275,000 - SALARY
ADJUSTMENTS MADE AFTER EER BARGAIN



Ending Fund Balance

Est at 8/31/2022

Materials and Supplies Inventory S 500,000
Food Services Inventory S 50,000
Prepaid Expenditures S 500,000
Nonspendable S 1,050,000
Carryover/Recovery of State Funds S 575,000
Self Insurance Required for L&I S 400,000
Uninsured Risks S 1,750,000
Restricted S 2,725,000
Assigned to Department Carryover S 1,600,000
Assigned to Schools Carryover S 900,000
Assigned to Professional Development Carryover S 200,000
Assigned to Grant Carryover S 200,000
Assigned to Enterprise Activity Carryover S 700,000
Assigned S 3,600,000
Unassighed Fund Balance S 9,655,000
Unassigned Fund Balance S 9,655,000
Total Fund Balance S 17,030,000
Fiscal Year Expenditures (Estimated) S 361,000,000
Unassigned Fund Balance as a Percent of Expenditures 2.67%

Unassigned FB
decrease of $4.95M



20-21 to 21-22

				Edmonds School District

				Ending Fund Balance - Comparison

																		Beginning				Ending

				Account		GL#		8/31/21				Est at 8/31/2022				GL#		8/31/21				8/31/22

				  Materials and Supplies Inventory		840		600,000				500,000				821		750,000.00				575,000.00

				  Food Services Inventory		840		50,000				50,000				828		1,500,000.00				- 0

				    Prepaid Expenditures		840		600,000				500,000				840		1,250,000.00				1,050,000.00

				Nonspendable				1,250,000				1,050,000				845		500,000.00				400,000.00

																850		1,750,000.00				1,750,000.00

				  Carryover/Recovery of State Funds		821		750,000				575,000				888		6,142,218.00				3,600,000.00

				  Carryover - Food Service		828		1,500,000				- 0				890		1,347,782.00				- 0

				  Self Insurance Required for L&I		845		500,000				400,000				891		13,260,000.00				9,655,000.00

				  Uninsured Risks		850		1,750,000				1,750,000						26,500,000.00				17,030,000.00

				Restricted				4,500,000				2,725,000



				    Assigned to Department Carryover		888		2,200,000				1,600,000

				    Assigned to Schools Carryover		888		1,100,000				900,000

				    Assigned to Professional Development Carryover		888		200,000				200,000

				    Assigned to Grant Carryover		888		300,000				200,000

				    Assigned to Enterprise Activity Carryover		888		1,000,000

				    Assigned to Unemployment Pool Special Assessment		888		1,342,218				700,000

				Assigned				6,142,218				3,600,000



				Unassigned Fund Balance		890		1,347,782				- 0

				Unassigned to Minimum Fund Balance Policy		891		13,260,000				9,655,000

				Unassigned Fund Balance				1,347,782				9,655,000



				Total Fund Balance				13,240,000				17,030,000

				Fiscal Year Expenditures (Estimated)				331,500,000				361,000,000

				Unassigned Fund Balance as a Percent of Expenditures				4.41%				2.67%





21-22 final

		Edmonds School District

		Ending Fund Balance

				Est at 8/31/2022

		  Materials and Supplies Inventory		$   500,000

		  Food Services Inventory		$   50,000

		    Prepaid Expenditures		$   500,000

		Nonspendable		$   1,050,000



		  Carryover/Recovery of State Funds		$   575,000

		  Self Insurance Required for L&I		$   400,000

		  Uninsured Risks		$   1,750,000

		Restricted		$   2,725,000



		    Assigned to Department Carryover		$   1,600,000

		    Assigned to Schools Carryover		$   900,000

		    Assigned to Professional Development Carryover		$   200,000

		    Assigned to Grant Carryover		$   200,000

		    Assigned to Enterprise Activity Carryover		$   700,000

		Assigned		$   3,600,000



		    Unassigned Fund Balance		$   9,655,000

		Unassigned Fund Balance		$   9,655,000



		Total Fund Balance		$   17,030,000

		Fiscal Year Expenditures (Estimated)		$   361,000,000

		Unassigned Fund Balance as a Percent of Expenditures		2.67%







21-22

		Edmonds School District

		Ending Fund Balance

								Where We Are Now:

				Est at 8/31/2022				Revised Est at 8/31/2022				Est at 8/31/2022

		  Materials and Supplies Inventory		$   600,000				$   600,000				$   500,000

		  Food Services Inventory		$   50,000				$   50,000				$   50,000

		    Prepaid Expenditures		$   600,000				$   600,000				$   500,000

		Nonspendable		$   1,250,000				$   1,250,000				$   1,050,000



		  Carryover/Recovery of State Funds		$   575,000				$   575,000				$   575,000

		  Self Insurance Required for L&I		$   500,000				$   500,000				$   400,000

		  Uninsured Risks		$   1,750,000				$   1,750,000				$   1,750,000

		Restricted		$   2,825,000				$   2,825,000				$   2,725,000



		    Assigned to Department Carryover		$   1,600,000				$   1,600,000				$   1,600,000

		    Assigned to Schools Carryover		$   900,000				$   900,000				$   900,000

		    Assigned to Professional Development Carryover		$   200,000				$   200,000				$   200,000

		    Assigned to Grant Carryover		$   300,000				$   300,000				$   200,000

		    Assigned to Enterprise Activity Carryover		$   800,000				$   800,000				$   700,000

		Assigned		$   3,800,000				$   3,800,000				$   3,600,000



		    Unassigned Fund Balance		$   - 0				$   - 0				$   - 0

		    Unassigned Fund Balance (MFBP)		$   11,125,000				$   10,501,206				$   11,000,000

		Unassigned Fund Balance		$   11,125,000				$   10,501,206				$   11,000,000



		Total Fund Balance		$   19,000,000				$   18,376,206				$   18,375,000



		Fiscal Year Expenditures (Estimated)		$   355,000,000				$   365,424,120				$   361,000,000



		Unassigned Fund Balance as a Percent of Expenditures		3.13%				2.87%				3.05%







20-21

		Edmonds School District

		Ending Fund Balance

				Est at 8/31/2021

		  Materials and Supplies Inventory		$   600,000

		  Food Services Inventory		$   50,000

		    Prepaid Expenditures		$   600,000

		Nonspendable		$   1,250,000



		  Carryover/Recovery of State Funds		$   750,000

		  Carryover - Food Service		$   1,500,000

		  Self Insurance Required for L&I		$   500,000

		  Uninsured Risks		$   1,750,000

		Restricted		$   4,500,000



		    Assigned to Department Carryover		$   2,200,000

		    Assigned to Schools Carryover		$   1,100,000

		    Assigned to Professional Development Carryover		$   200,000

		    Assigned to Grant Carryover		$   300,000

		    Assigned to Enterprise Activity Carryover		$   1,000,000

		    Assigned to Unemployment Pool Special Assessment		$   1,342,218

		Assigned		$   6,142,218



		    Unassigned Fund Balance		$   14,607,782

		Unassigned Fund Balance		$   14,607,782



		Total Fund Balance		$   26,500,000

		Fiscal Year Expenditures (Estimated)		$   331,500,000

		Unassigned Fund Balance as a Percent of Expenditures		4.41%







18-19 and 19-20

		Edmonds School District

		Ending Fund Balance



						At 8/31/20		At 8/31/2019

		  Materials and Supplies Inventory		840		$   539,152		$   530,181

		  Food Services Inventory		840		$   26,928		$   30,049

		    Prepaid Expenditures		840		$   496,995		$   680,576

		Nonspendable				$   1,063,075		$   1,240,806



		  Carryover/Recovery of State Funds		821		$   1,100,432		$   1,672,027

		  Self Insurance Required for L&I		845		$   387,591		$   526,066

		  Uninsured Risks		850		$   1,550,364		$   2,317,935

		Restricted				$   3,038,387		$   4,516,027



		    Assigned to Department Carryover		888		$   2,275,771		$   2,416,494

		    Assigned to Schools Carryover		888		$   1,675,151		$   893,258

		    Assigned to Professional Development Carryover		888		$   210,518		$   166,942

		    Assigned to Grant Carryover		888		$   270,373		$   730,474

		    Assigned to Enterprise Activity Carryover		888		$   1,061,473		$   1,148,995

		    Assigned for Kaiser & Premera Refunds		888		$   - 0		$   1,598,854

		    Assigned to Unemployment Pool Special Assessment		888		$   2,684,436

		Assigned				$   8,177,722		$   6,955,017



		    Unassigned Fund Balance				$   17,086,338		$   8,325,230

		Unassigned Fund Balance				$   17,086,338		$   8,325,230



		Total Fund Balance				$   29,365,522		$   21,037,080



		Fiscal Year Expenditures (Est. and Actual)				$   326,953,733		$   320,472,217



		Unassigned Fund Balance as a Percent of Expenditures				5.23%		2.60%







17-18

		Edmonds School District

		Ending Fund Balance



				At 8/31/2018		% of expenditures

		  Materials and Supplies Inventory		$   338,432

		  Food Services Inventory		$   235,370

		    Prepaid Expenditures		$   805,297

		Nonspendable		$   1,379,100		0.49%



		  Carryover of LAP Funds		$   468,580

		  Self Insurance Required for L&I		$   526,066

		  Uninsured Risks		$   2,104,263

		Restricted		$   3,098,908		1.11%



		    Assigned to Department Carryover		$   1,237,353

		    Assigned to Schools Carryover		$   1,027,304

		    Assigned to Professional Development Carryover		$   44,307

		    Assigned to Grant Carryover		$   953,192

		    Assigned to Enterprise Activity Carryover		$   876,345

		Assigned		$   4,138,501		1.48%

		    Unassigned Fund Balance		$   2,649,329

		Unassigned Fund Balance		$   2,649,329		0.95%



		Total Fund Balance		$   11,265,838		4.02%



		2017-18 Expenditures		$   279,955,285
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